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0

 0  0.00

Symbol Quantity NDM 
Rate

Value Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

7

 6,621,000  157,099,900.00

TPL

ASTL

POWER

POL

GGL

JSMFETF

ISL

Symbol

 4,900,000

 1,200,000

 250,000

 140,000

 100,000

 30,000

 1,000

Quantity

 11.67

 24.00

 5.00

 485.00

 16.60

 8.55

 50.40

NDM 
Rate

 57,183,000.00

 28,800,000.00

 1,250,000.00

 67,900,000.00

 1,660,000.00

 256,500.00

 50,400.00

Value

JS Global Capital Limited

Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited

Next Capital Limited

Memon Securities (Private) Limited

Brains Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

JS Global Capital Limited

DJM SECURITIES LIMITED

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

SellerMarket
 Cls. Rate

 7.46

 23.90

 5.00

 414.61

 16.42

 0.00

 49.46

Market 
Cls. Rate

Trans.
Date

18-NOV-22

18-NOV-22

18-NOV-22

18-NOV-22

18-NOV-22

18-NOV-22

18-NOV-22

Trans.
Date


