## OFF MARKET TRADES



Transaction Period From 18-NOV-2022 to 18-nov-2022

## MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value Buyer	Seller
Total:			0		0.00	
Total No. of Red	cords: >>>		0			

## **CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:**

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
18-NOV-22	TPL	7.46	4,900,000	11.67	57,183,000.00	JS Global Capital Limited
18-NOV-22	ASTL	23.90	1,200,000	24.00	28,800,000.00	Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited
18-NOV-22	POWER	5.00	250,000	5.00	1,250,000.00	Next Capital Limited
18-NOV-22	POL	414.61	140,000	485.00	67,900,000.00	Memon Securities (Private) Limited
18-NOV-22	GGL	16.42	100,000	16.60	1,660,000.00	Brains Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
18-NOV-22	JSMFETF	0.00	30,000	8.55	256,500.00	JS Global Capital Limited
18-NOV-22	ISL	49.46	1,000	50.40	50,400.00	DJM SECURITIES LIMITED
Total:			6,621,000		157,099,900.00	
Total No. of Records: >>>			7			